25.05.2019

Schiiler 50

# Fahrer Wohnort

105 Aiden Harnisch Wermsdorf

106 Gabriel Meier Lossatal

108 Henrik Stumpe Lossatal / OT Meltewitz
111 Otto Jorgel Dippoldiswalde

112 Arne Grocholski Grumbach

114 Robin Fleischer Dahlen

120 Willi SiBmuth Hanchen

168 Paul Richter Erlau

195 Marvin Kretschel Parthenstein
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Starterliste
5. Dahlener ADAC Jugend Enduro
MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
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Fahreranzahl: 9

Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

- ---/ Marcus Kehr Sherco Academy
SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

MSC Hanchen e.V. im ADAC / MX Pirates
MC Floha e.V. im ADMV

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
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Schiiler 65

#
201
205
210
212
213
221
225
230
239
242
246
277
282
288
291
298
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Uhrzeit:

Fahrer

Oskar Miiller
Simon Stumpe
Sixten Harnisch
Maximilian Voith
Lenny Hofmann
Lenny Krumbiegel
Lina StiBmuth
Erik Neubert
Henry StrauR

Tim Schladitz
Marvin Apel
Carl-Anton Schneider
Alfred Franke
Lenny Reimer
Jaymie Broers
Fabio Schiffner

08:54

ADAC Stiftung Jugend, Motorsport

und Verkehrssicherheit
ADAC Sachsen e.V.

Starterliste
5. Dahlener ADAC Jugend Enduro
MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC

25.05.2019 5
NESE Drbben ¥, N2
ity ATrALL

Fahreranzahl: 16

Wohnort Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)

Wurzen SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

Lossatal / OT Meltewitz SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

Wermsdorf SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

Thiersheim - ---/ ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

Weidhausen ----

Langenhennersdorf ----

Hanchen MSC Hanchen e.V. im ADAC / MX Pirates

GrofRriickerswalde Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

Uetze ----

Mockrehna / OT Klitzschen - - - - / Team Hingefallert

Ostrau / OT Kiebitz SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

Torgau MSC Pflickuff e.V. im ADAC

Leisnig ----

Krumhermersdorf Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

Brecht / BEL -
Penig ===
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Jugend 85 B

#
351
353
354
355
357

358
360
365
366
368
369
370
372
375
378
380
381
388
395
399

gedruckt am: Montag, 20. Mai 2019

Fahrer

Sky Dombrowski
Leon Schott
Leon-Joel Arnold
Lucien WeiBwange
Maris Jonat

Colin Jahn
Oliver Roder
Dennis Irmscher
Lukas Hornig
Collin Lang

Sina Dehne
Leon Volland
Elias Singer
Julian Schad
Franz Priinstner
Felix Melnikoff
Leon Raimann
Marie-Luise Weidauer
Felix Strau

Leon Pascal Zeipert

Uhrzeit: 08:54

Stiftung Jugend, Motorsport
und Verkehrssicherheit

ADAC Sachsen e.V.

Starterliste
5. Dahlener ADAC Jugend Enduro
MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
25.05.2019

Wohnort
Marienberg
GrofRruckerswalde
Bornichen
Freiberg
Grinhainichen

Mockrehna

Zorbig

Pohla

Lossatal

Reichenbach
GroRolbersdorf
Eckental
Raschau-Markersbach
Lossatal / OT Muglenz
Wurzen / OT Dehnitz
Werben

Neukirch

Leisnig

Uetze

Leipzig

ML Dabiben o r"-"
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Fahreranzahl: 20

Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)

Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
- - - -/ endurodyou.de

Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC / Ihle
Racing

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

MC Zwdnitz e.V.

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC

MSC Triptis e.V. im ADAC / Team Pfeil Kawasaki
Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
MSC Hanchen e.V. im ADAC / MX Pirates

SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
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Starterliste
5. Dahlener ADAC Jugend Enduro
MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC

25.05.2019 5
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Jugend 85A Fahreranzahl: 6
# Fahrer Wohnort Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)
306 Kenny Riedel Zwonitz Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
307 Clemens Voigt Grobzig Endurofreunde Petersberg e.V.
308 Erik Schmidt Lossatal / OT Dornreichenbach SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
312 Fritz Fischer GrolRschirma ----
319 Jeremy Gothel Niederwiesa Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V.im ADAC / Team
Sturm Zschopau
330 Kimi Ahrens Drachhausen MSC Hanchen e.V. im ADAC / MX Pirates
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Starterliste
5. Dahlener ADAC Jugend Enduro
MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
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Jugend 125 Fahreranzahl: 16
# Fahrer Wohnort Ortsclub / Bewerber (Team)
401 Niclas-Leon Kallmeyer  GroRriickerswalde Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
403 Luca Wiesinger Rohr AMC Roth e.V. im ADAC / Offroadsport Noderer
405 Jonas Felten Dahlen MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
408 Maximilian Kasmirske  Dahlen MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
410 Benedikt Ahrens Drachhausen MSC Hanchen e.V. im ADAC / MX Pirates
414 Clemens Schlegel Mehderitzsch SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
415 Max Groschopp Annaberg-B. / OT Geyersdorf MC Zwonitz e.V. / Team Sturm Zschopau
418 Finn Scholz Dahlen MSC Dahlen e.V. im ADAC
426 Jeremy Nimmrich Gelenau Off-Road Club Hilmersdorf e.V. im ADAC / Team
Sturm Zschopau
434 Louis Beck Endschiitz ----/ESC Dirt Riders
442 Tom Arlt Berga/E. - -- -/ ESC Dirt Riders
444 Colin Leuci Alfeld ----
454 Danny Linaschke GroRdubrau -
460 Lorenz Gulden Roslau ----
481 Leon Unger Raschau MC Zwonitz e.V.
488 Tim Starke Oschatz / OT Limbach SHC Meltewitz e.V. im ADAC
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